B.—2s. 60

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—CUSTOMS DEPARTMENT—continued.

Ttem.

33
34

36
37
38

39
40

41
42

44
45

47
48
49
50
51
52
54
55
56

57
58

60

61
62

63
64

66 |

CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES— ‘

continuved.

VOTE No. 35-—continued.
W hangaroa— !
Coastwaiter (also Judicial £30) e
.Zl[ongonm— |
Officer in Charge (also Clerk Native Depart- |
ment £150, Judicial £50, and Meteorolo- |
gical Observer £25) e
Hokianga— ‘
Officer in Charge (also Resident Magistrate |
£120, Corouer fees, and Registrar of Births | ‘
&e. fees)
Kaipara—
Officer in Charge (also Resident Magistrate
at Pouto Point £100) .
Waitara—
Coastwaiter (also Harbour Master and Pllot
£112 10s.)
New Plymouth— 1
Collector, and Licensing Officer under Arms
Act (also Reeiver of Land Revenue and
Auditor of Trust Accounts nil) ‘
Clerk and Locker (also Telegraph £10) ‘
Wanganui— ‘
|
\
;

-
\
\

Collector (also Licensing Officer under Arms
Act) /

Clerk and Landing Waiter ..

Locker and Messenger (also Telegraph £1a)

Wellington— ‘

Collector (also Licensing Officer under Arms
Act and Receiver of Tand Revenue nil)...

Landing Surveyor

First Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Warehouse Keeper

Landing Waiter and E\amlnmg Officer

Tanding Waiter and Examining Officer

Landing Waiter and Examining Officer

Landing Waiter and Examining Officer

Locker

Locker

Locker

Locker (Writer)

Writer (also Telegraph £20)

Cadet

2 Boatmen, 1 at £150, 1 at £109 10s.

Napier—

Collector and Surveyor (also Licensing Officer
under Arms Act and Receiver of Land
Revenue nil)

Clerk and Warehouse Keeper (also Meteoro-
logical Observer £25)

Landing Waiter and Exammmg Officer (also
Tel egmph £15)

Landing Waiter and Locker

Cadet

Poverty Bay—

Collector and Ezamining Officer (also Tele-

graph £10)

1878-79.

Clerk

100

350
190

420
280
180

600
400
300
160
120
270
315
280
260
200
210
180
110
171
187

w
el

259

100

350
145

jeeN el o]

—
SCONCTOSOOoOODODOOoOTOOOO

[N el an] =} [}

(el

iR

SO NO OO OO

SO o =] =)

SO



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

