Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—CUSTOMS DEPARTMENT—continued.

Item.		1878–79.					
		£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
	CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES— continued.						
	VOTE No. 35—continued.			l 1			
	Whangaroa						
33	Coastwaiter (also Judicial £30) Mongonui—	100	0	O			
34	Officer in Charge (also Clerk Native Department £150, Judicial £50, and Meteorolo-	50	0	o			
	gical Observer £25) Hokianga—	90	U	U			
35	Officer in Charge (also Resident Magistrate £120, Coroner fees, and Registrar of Births &c. fees)	265	0	o			
	Kaipara—						
36	Officer in Charge (also Resident Magistrate at Pouto Point £100)	250	0	o			
37	Coastwaiter (also Harbour Master and Pilot £112 10s.)	25	0	o			
38	New Plymouth— Collector, and Licensing Officer under Arms Act (also Receiver of Land Revenue and						
39	Auditor of Trust Accounts nil) Clerk and Locker (also Telegraph £10) Wanganui—	350 190	0	0			
40	Collector (also Licensing Officer under Arms						
41 42	Act)	420 280 180	0 0	0 0			
49	Wellington—						
43	Collector (also Licensing Officer under Arms Act and Receiver of Land Revenue nil)	600	0	o			
44	Landing Surveyor	400	0	o			
45	First Clerk	300	0	0			
46	Clerk	160	0	0			
47 48	Clerk Warehouse Keeper	$\frac{120}{270}$	0	0			
49	Landing Waiton and Everying Officer	$\frac{270}{315}$	0	o			
50	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer	280	ő	ŏ			
51	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer	260	0	O			
52	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer	200	0	0			
53	Locker	210	0	0			
54	Locker	1.80	0	0			
55 56	Locker	110	0	0		4	
57	Locker (Writer)	$\begin{array}{c} 171 \\ 187 \end{array}$	$\frac{6}{2}$	$\begin{vmatrix} 7 \\ 6 \end{vmatrix}$			
58	Writer (also Telegraph £20) Cadet	80	$\tilde{0}$	0			
59	2 Boatmen, 1 at £150, 1 at £109 10s	259		ŏ			
60	Napier— Collector and Surveyor (also Licensing Officer under Arms Act and Receiver of Land						
61	Revenue nil) Clerk and Warehouse Keeper (also Meteoro-	500	0	o			
62	logical Observer £25) Landing Waiter and Examining Officer (also	265	0	0			
63	Telegraph £15)	360	0	0			
64	Landing Waiter and Locker Cadet	$\begin{array}{c} 150 \\ 100 \end{array}$	0	0			
ee.	Collector and Francisco Office (Jac Wels						
65	Collector and Examining Officer (also Telegraph £10)	350	0	o			
66	Clerk	145	ö	o			